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Interlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023
12 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
12 Treino Extra 20/04/2023 08:00 . .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:00:26
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(118) Matheus Comparatto
1 8:03:54.137 1:43.571 41.187 30.850 31.534 211,8
2 8:05:35.095 1:40.958 39.592 30.105 31.261 219,3
3 8:07:14.834 1:39.739 38.925 29.679 31.135 222,0
4 8:08:54.164 1:39.330 38.654 29.624 31.052 222,9
5 8:27:07.488 18:13.324 38.574 32.127 32.077 223,9
6 8:28:48.022 1:40.534 39.428 30.071 31.035 218,4
7 8:30:26.876 1:38.854 38.556 29.506 30.792 223,4
8 8:32:09.234 1:42.358 38.484 30.294 33.580 2243
9 8:33:48.059 1:38.825 38.409 29.494 30.922 226,2
10 8:35:29.638 1:41.579 39.619 29.815 32.145 226,7
11 8:37:09.170 1:39.532 38.999 29.539 30.994 224,8
12 8:38:47.482 1:38.312 38.497 29.100 30.715 224,3
13 8:40:25.373 1:37.891 38.127 28.975 30.789 223,9
14 8:42:33.413 2:08.040 41.659 35.338 51.043 223,9
(33) Nelson Neto
1 8:04:24.521 1:49.331 45.005 32.573 31.753 136,6
2 8:06:05.895 1:41.374 39.447 30.544 31.383 222,5
3 8:07:45.886 1:39.991 38.932 30.119 30.940 223,9
4 8:09:26.240 1:40.354 38.864 30.203 31.287 2243
5 8:27:12.404 17:46.164 33.767 32.266
6 8:28:52.942 1:40.538 39.443 30.148 30.947 212,3
7 8:30:31.360 1:38.418 38.180 29.497 30.741 225,3
8 8:32:16.759 1:45.399 38.368 35.013 32.018 225,8
9 8:33:56.079 1:39.320 39.096 29.413 30.811 218,4
10 8:35:34.256 1:38.177 38.079 29.273 30.825 225,3
11 8:37:12.455 1:38.199 38.081 29.301 30.817 224,8
12 8:38:50.740 1:38.285 38.161 29.327 30.797 2243
13 8:40:28.792 1:38.052 38.084 29.277 30.691 225,3
(21) Alvaro Cho
1 8:04:32.246 1:48.630 46.704 31.006 30.920 109,7
2 8:06:14.537 1:42.291 41.274 30.339 30.678 162,2
3 8:07:56.181 1:41.644 39.590 30.504 31.550 216,1
4 8:09:34.811 1:38.630 38.539 29.578 30.513 227,2
5 8:27:20.648 17:45.837 31.150 30.638
6 8:28:59.219 1:38.571 38.553 29.720 30.298 0,1
7 8:30:41.995 1:42.776 40.821 31.416 30.539 229,7
8 8:32:20.124 1:38.129 38.252 29.467 30.410 226,2
9 8:33:58.405 1:38.281 38.497 29.396 30.388 228,2
10 8:35:36.514 1:38.109 38.257 29.323 30.529 232,7
11 8:37:14.069 1:37.555 37.997 29.172 30.386 226,7
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Printed: 20/04/2023 08:48:07 GAIANETZIT D age 114



~=TOCK T G C A

&iBRB

S566FES —
Interlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023
12 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
12 Treino Extra 20/04/2023 08:00 . .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:00:26
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
12 8:38:52.353 1:38.284 38.256 29.331 30.697 225,8
13 8:40:29.822 1:37.469 38.123 29.012 30.334 227,2
(88) Arthur Pavie
1 8:04:25.325 1:46.367 42.292 32.012 32.063 195,9
2 8:06:07.571 1:42.246 39.675 30.948 31.623 223,9
3 8:07:47.987 1:40.416 39.147 30.120 31.149 220,6
4 8:09:27.735 1:39.748 38.959 29.801 30.988 2243
5 8:27:45.316 18:17.581 32.948 32.484
6 8:29:27.159 1:41.843 40.109 30.502 31.232 215,7
7 8:31:07.266 1:40.107 39.220 29.900 30.987 222,5
8 8:32:48.812 1:41.546 40.545 30.013 30.988 222,5
9 8:34:28.196 1:39.384 38.848 29.704 30.832 224,8
10 8:36:06.984 1:38.788 38.236 29.793 30.759 2243
11 8:37:45.267 1:38.283 38.256 29.372 30.655 2253
12 8:39:23.689 1:38.422 38.559 29.294 30.569 223,4
13 8:41:01.315 1:37.626 37.927 29.173 30.526 226,7
(18) Rafaela Ferreira
1 8:04:26.269 1:50.994 44.106 34.494 32.394 206,1
2 8:06:11.601 1:45.332 41.212 32.593 31.527 222,9
3 8:07:57.376 1:45.775 42.523 31.579 31.673 225,8
4 8:27:17.260 19:19.884 31.909 31.467
5 8:28:58.798 1:41.538 39.764 30.690 31.084 223,9
6 8:30:39.349 1:40.551 39.664 30.232 30.655 225,8
7 8:32:19.318 1:39.969 38.918 30.258 30.793 2253
8 8:33:58.285 1:38.967 38.587 29.666 30.714 225,8
9 8:35:37.444 1:39.159 38.821 29.749 30.589 226,7
10 8:37:16.730 1:39.286 38.511 30.168 30.607 226,7
11 8:38:55.975 1:39.245 38.723 29.860 30.662 227,2
12 8:40:35.830 1:39.855 38.479 30.660 30.716 225,8
(9) Lucca Zucchini
1 8:04:46.087 1:48.698 43.719 32.613 32.366 170,8
2 8:06:28.356 1:42.269 40.101 30.800 31.368 221,1
3 8:08:09.155 1:40.799 39.241 30.339 31.219 224,3
4 8:27:32.529 19:23.374 32.548 32.038
5 8:29:14.058 1:41.529 40.069 30.279 31.181 221,5
6 8:30:54.006 1:39.948 39.012 29.912 31.024 222,9
7 8:32:33.061 1:39.055 38.570 29.637 30.848 224,8
8 8:34:11.687 1:38.626 38.332 29.370 30.924 223,4
9 8:35:51.087 1:39.400 38.374 30.105 30.921 225,3
10 8:37:29.915 1:38.828 38.455 29.397 30.976 223,9
11 8:39:08.650 1:38.735 38.416 29.479 30.840 224,3
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Printed: 20/04/2023 08:48:07 GAIANETZIT D age 214
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Ilnterlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023

| 12 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
12 Treino Extra 20/04/2023 08:00 . .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:00:26

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
p12 8:41:06.619 1:57.969 44.087 32.173 218,4
(98) Cecilia Rabelo
1 8:04:48.585 1:49.922 44.093 32.947 32.882 183,7
2 8:06:32.541 1:43.956 40.668 31.119 32.169 219,7
3 8:08:14.399 1:41.858 39.800 30.676 31.382 222,9
4 8:27:34.478 19:20.079 31.507 31.620
5 8:29:15.730 1:41.252 39.439 30.450 31.363 223,9
6 8:30:55.679 1:39.949 38.928 30.171 30.850 224,3
7 8:32:35.399 1:39.720 38.845 29.962 30.913 223,9
8 8:34:30.224 1:54.825 53.440 30.406 30.979 224,8
9 8:36:10.407 1:40.183 39.173 29.998 31.012 225,3
10 8:37:50.756 1:40.349 39.203 30.109 31.037 224,3
11 8:39:30.880 1:40.124 39.105 29.861 31.158 2243
12 8:41:11.175 1:40.295 38.947 30.166 31.182 223,4
(16) Mateus Callejas
1 8:04:11.564 1:47.972 43.203 32.196 32.573 203,0
2 8:05:55.840 1:44.276 40.997 31.237 32.042 213,1
3 8:07:37.920 1:42.080 40.360 30.125 31.595 219,7
4 8:09:18.450 1:40.530 39.439 29.843 31.248 219,7
5 8:27:03.454 17:45.004 31.467 31.586
6 8:28:43.785 1:40.331 39.249 29.902 31.180 220,2
7 8:30:23.650 1:39.865 38.890 29.738 31.237 2215
8 8:32:03.358 1:39.708 38.867 29.650 31.191 220,2
9 8:33:43.173 1:39.815 38.687 29.813 31.315 220,6
p10 8:35:31.592 1:48.419 38.991 29.859 219,7
11 8:39:51.366 4:19.774 30.229 31.459
12 8:41:34.564 1:43.198 39.118 30.476 33.604 220,6
(29) Jodo Tesser
1 8:04:31.544 1:48.590 43.401 31.999 33.190 158,6
2 8:06:13.231 1:41.687 40.148 30.461 31.078 222,9
3 8:07:57.252 1:44.021 40.127 30.964 32.930 226,7
4 8:27:10.245 19:12.993 31.762 31.452
5 8:28:50.546 1:40.301 39.416 29.990 30.895 192,3
6 8:30:29.187 1:38.641 38.263 29.588 30.790 225,3
7 8:32:08.182 1:38.995 38.426 29.598 30.971 225,3
8 8:33:47.378 1:39.196 38.484 29.761 30.951 224,3
9 8:35:26.725 1:39.347 38.630 29.809 30.908 2243
10 8:37:05.808 1:39.083 38.480 29.743 30.860 2243
pii 8:38:52.246 1:46.438 38.339 30.240 2243
(99) Luan Lopes
Orbits
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Printed: 20/04/2023 08:48:07 GAIANETZIT D age 314
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Interlagos, 20 a 23 de abril de 2023
12 Etapa F4 Brazilian Interlagos 4,309 km
12 Treino Extra 20/04/2023 08:00 . .
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 8:00:26
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 8:05:09.992 1:47.915 43.364 32.903 31.648 193,0
2 8:06:53.948 1:43.956 42.691 30.148 31.117 219,7
3 8:08:33.767 1:39.819 38.849 29.875 31.095 223,9
4 8:27:26.266 18:52.499 30.427 31.100
5 8:29:05.456 1:39.190 39.025 29.472 30.693 221,5
6 8:30:44.195 1:38.739 38.504 29.511 30.724 224,8
7 8:32:22.663 1:38.468 38.282 29.415 30.771 225,3
8 8:34:01.500 1:38.837 38.142 29.653 31.042 224,8
9 8:35:40.136 1:38.636 38.451 29.389 30.796 225,8
10 8:37:18.673 1:38.537 38.269 29.413 30.855 224,8
pll 8:39:06.622 1:47.949 38.338 29.590 225,8
(30) Vinicius Tessaro
1 8:04:30.547 1:43.277 41.358 30.459 31.460 180,6
2 8:06:10.501 1:39.954 38.993 30.090 30.871 222,9
3 8:07:48.879 1:38.378 38.423 29.352 30.603 225,3
4 8:27:01.244 19:12.365 32.162 31.510
5 8:28:41.771 1:40.527 39.470 30.170 30.887 221,5
6 8:30:20.191 1:38.420 38.549 29.216 30.655 222,9
7 8:31:57.827 1:37.636 38.028 29.000 30.608 224,3
8 8:33:35.342 1:37.515 37.881 28.990 30.644 224,3
9 8:35:12.696 1:37.354 37.839 28.833 30.682 223,4
p10 8:36:58.035 1:45.339 38.184 28.832 223,4
11 8:41:18.644 4:20.609 29.372 30.561
(26) Alexandre Machado
1 8:04:07.326 1:47.520 43.412 32.023 32.085 210,2
2 8:05:53.599 1:46.273 41.769 217,5
3 8:07:43.816 1:50.217 47.726 31.054 31.437 219,3
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Printed: 20/04/2023 08:48:07 FAIANETZIT D age 414



